
Savitribai Phule Pune University
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Sr.No. Eligibility No Full Name College Name Course Category %

Schl. Amount

143 12020102273 SHELAR DIPALI VILAS Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. OPEN 95.67 5000

144 12021045800 KHORE ABOLI BALASO Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.A. OPEN 89.08 5000

145 12022076623 KALSAIT PRATIKSHA TANAJI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.A. NT(C) 86.17 5000

146 12020102363 DEOKATE SHREYA SUNIL Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. NT(C) 86.00 5000

147 12020102396 KAKADE SANIKA KIRAN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. SEBC 84.70 5000

148 12020102468 JAGTAP VAIBHAVI RAMDAS Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. OPEN 83.55 5000

149 12020102332 SHITOLE SHRADHA SHIVAJI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. OPEN 83.40 5000

150 12020102353 THORAT TRUPTI NANASO Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. NT(C) 83.40 5000

151 12022077152 GANDHI SAKSHI NANDAKUMAR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. OPEN 82.83 5000

152 12021046219 RAUT SAMRUDDHI SATYAJIT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. OPEN 82.21 5000

32 12022076274 SAYYAD JASMIN MAHEBUB Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Botany OPEN 91.72 5000

33 12020146170 BHOSALE PRANOTI JAYSHING Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Physics SEBC 91.50 5000

34 12022155902 ANPAT ANKITA KRUSHNA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Mathematics OPEN 91.09 5000

35 12022155938 SHAIKH SANIYA AYUB Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 MA./M.Sc.
Geography OPEN 90.83 5000

36 12021045612 SALUNKHE DIPALI JAGANNATH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Physics OBC 90.17 5000

56 12021045614 GARUD KHUSHALCHAND SANJAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Physics SEBC 87.75 3000

57 12021100211 LOKHANDE SAGAR BHIMRAO Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 MA./M.Sc.

Geography

SC 86.67 3000

58 12022076417 DEOKATE SAHIL BALASAHEB Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Organic 

Chemistry

DT(A) 85.94 3000

59 12022155879 MADANE PRATIKSHA KASHIRAM Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Botany OPEN 85.12 3000

60 12021047111 GHADAGE KULDIP PANDURANG Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. SEBC 84.75 3000

61 12019222352 MULANI AYSHA AKABAR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 MA./M.Sc.

Geography

OBC 84.25 3000

62 12022077639 NIKAM DNYANESHWAR ASHOK Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. OPEN 84.25 3000

63 12022155844 NARNAVAR SATISH ISHWAR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A. History NT(C) 83.70 3000

64 12021045535 JADHAV SAYALI KALIDAS Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Microbiology OBC 83.67 3000

65 12022076124 PADALE ANIKET VINOD Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A. Economics SC 82.92 3000

170 12022077182 SWAMIDASANGE KARUNA SHEKHAR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. OBC 89.00 3000

171 12021046283 BHOSALE SIDDHI RAGHUVIR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. OPEN 86.71 3000

172 12021046391 PHALKE SANIYA VITTHAL Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. SBC 84.86 3000

173 12021046844 TUPE SAMIKSHA SANJAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. SC 84.54 3000

174 12021046581 WAGH GEETA DATTATRAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. OPEN 84.50 3000

175 12019223385 GHOLAP ROHIT KANTILAL Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. OPEN 82.78 3000

176 12020102409 DHUMAL PRATIK LAXMAN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. OPEN 82.50 3000

177 12021046834 LAVHE NUTAN RAJENDRA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. OBC 82.46 3000

178 12022147241 NAIK SHIVRAJ RAMCHANDRA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. NT(C) 81.83 3000

179 12021046240 DURANDE GAYATRI RAMDAS Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. OPEN 80.79 3000

180 12022077079 BANKAR MANDAKINI DADASO Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. OBC 79.83 3000

181 12020102190 WAGH ANIKET SURESHRAO Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. NT(D) 79.55 3000

182 12021046642 SHINDE TEJAS KASHINATH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. OPEN 78.71 3000

183 12021100304 ADLING SAKSHI GAJANAN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. OBC 78.63 3000

184 12021046370 KALE PUJA HANUMANT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. NT(C) 78.57 3000

185 12020102249 GODASE VAISHNAVI BALKRUSHNA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. OPEN 78.55 3000

186 12022076933 LONKAR JYOTI SURYAKANT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. OBC 78.50 3000

187 12022076930 KUMBHAR BHARAT SANTOSH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. OBC 78.00 3000

188 12021046287 BHOSALE GAYATRI RAMESH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. OPEN 77.57 3000

189 12022077017 LAMBATE VAISHNAVI NARHARI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. NT(C) 77.33 3000

12 12022155843 SUTAR ARATI RAJENDRA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A. History OBC 89.25 8000

52 12022155844 NARNAVAR SATISH ISHWAR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A. History NT(C) 83.70 8000

59 12022076124 PADALE ANIKET VINOD Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A. Economics SC 82.92 8000

73 12022076494 THOMBARE POOJA PRADIP Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Lib NT(C) 81.82 8000

75 12022168103 SHENDAGE RUTUJA BHIVA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A. English NT(C) 81.75 8000

93 12022155840 RATHOD DIVYA SUBHASH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A. History DT(A) 80.40 8000

105 12022076133 SONAVANE RUPALI NAGNATH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A. Economics SC 79.93 8000

106 12022076146 SHINDE PALLAVI MAHENDRA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A. English SC 79.92 8000

118 12022241581 BAGWAN SIFA ISAK Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A. Economics OBC 78.50 8000

126 12021045235 ALHAT KAJAL VILAS Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A. Politics SC 78.13 8000

129 12022076219 SHELAR SAMADHAN NAVNATH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A. Politics SC 77.92 8000

130 12022076194 SONAWANE VAIBHAV VILAS Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A. Politics SC 77.87 8000

140 12022076143 UGADE SHIVAM PARMESHWAR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A. Economics NT(C) 77.50 8000

188 12022076212 BANDGAR GANESH DATTATRAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A. Politics NT(C) 74.92 8000

204 12022076141 SODMISE AISHWARYA ASHOK Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A. Economics OBC 73.00 8000

207 12021045234 RUPNAWAR POOJA HANUMANT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A. Politics NT(C) 72.75 8000

24 12022077640 NANAWARE PRAJKTA SAMBHAJI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. OPEN 85.92 8000

26 12022077646 MHASE GAURAV SHANTARAM Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. SEBC 85.17 8000

33 12021047111 GHADAGE KULDIP PANDURANG Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. SEBC 84.75 8000

41 12022077639 NIKAM DNYANESHWAR ASHOK Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. OPEN 84.25 8000

70 12021047095 GHADAGE PUJA VISHNU Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. SEBC 82.50 8000

115 12021047116 MANEDESHMUKH REVATI 

SIDDHESHWAR

Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. OPEN 79.88 8000

119 12022155944 THANGE SNEHAL ASHOK Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. OBC 79.50 8000

146 12021047075 GIRME PRANAV NILESH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. OBC 77.38 8000

159 12022155945 PAWAR SIDDHARTH 

TARACHAND

Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. OPEN 76.83 8000

179 12022077677 SAWANT GANESH RAJU Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. SEBC 75.75 8000

247 12021047081 YEDE SUPRIYA NAVNATH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. NT(C) 72.63 8000

254 12022077685 KALE SHUBHANGI OMKAR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. OPEN 72.33 8000

256 12022077644 TAMBADE MRUNALI PRAFFUL Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. SBC 72.28 8000

262 12021047068 SHIVARKAR RUPESH VIJAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. OBC 71.88 8000

270 12021100324 TEMBARE KAJAL SURYAKANT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. OBC 71.63 8000

283 12021047130 KAPASE VAISHNAVI HARIBHAU Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. OPEN 71.13 8000

स्वामी विवे  ेकानंद विद्यार्थी सहाय्य योजना (पूरग्रस्त, द
 े
ष्काळग्रस्त वे आपत्तीग्रस्त भागातील विद्यार्थथ्ेाेाेंसाठी) 2022-2023



293 12021047153 KADAM SHUBHANGI ARUN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. OPEN 70.25 8000

296 12021153512 NIKAM RUTUJA TANAJI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. OPEN 70.00 8000

47 12022076274 SAYYAD JASMIN MAHEBUB Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Botany OPEN 91.72 16000

59 12022076460 GIRANJE SHREE SUNIL Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A./M.Sc. Statistics OPEN 91.11 16000

60 12022155902 ANPAT ANKITA KRUSHNA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Mathematics OPEN 91.09 16000

73 12022155938 SHAIKH SANIYA AYUB Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 MA./M.Sc. Geography OPEN 90.83 16000

118 12021045626 NAYAK SONALI MAHENDRA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Physics OPEN 88.67 16000

141 12021045614 GARUD KHUSHALCHAND SANJAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Physics SEBC 87.75 16000

158 12022155900 GHADAGE SANDHYARANI 

CHANDRAKANT

Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Mathematics OPEN 87.18 16000

211 12022076474 HUKKIRE RAKESH RAMESH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A./M.Sc. Statistics OPEN 85.56 16000

231 12022155879 MADANE PRATIKSHA KASHIRAM Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Botany OPEN 85.12 16000

232 12022076411 PAWAR SWAPNIL SITARAM Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Organic 

Chemistry

OPEN 85.12 16000

251 12022076397 KHARAT SUHASINI YUVRAJ Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Organic 

Chemistry

SC 84.45 16000

254 12022076433 MALVE VAISHNAVI HARISH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Zoology OBC 84.35 16000

266 12022076241 GHULE SUSHANT DAMODAR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. 

Analytical 

Chemistry

SEBC 84.12 16000

276 12022155884 NIKAM HARSHADA SANJAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Botany OPEN 83.89 16000

283 12022076391 DOIFODE PUNAM HANUMANT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Organic 

Chemistry

NT(C) 83.77 16000

288 12022076270 PATIL RUSHIKESH ANNASAHEB Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. 

Analytical 

Chemistry

SEBC 83.70 16000

22 12021045800 KHORE ABOLI BALASO Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.A. OPEN 89.08 6000

25 12021045864 LAKHE SHWETA VIJAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.A. NT(B) 87.83 6000

27 12020101161 YADAV RUSHIKESH LALASO Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.A. SEBC 87.77 6000

37 12022076623 KALSAIT PRATIKSHA TANAJI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.A. NT(C) 86.17 6000

90 12021045928 KUDALE OMKAR SANTOSH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.A. OBC 81.58 6000

257 12019222412 SHAIKH JAINAB 

GULAMMOINUDDIN

Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.A. OBC 72.75 6000

286 12021045866 TAWARE PRATIKSHA SUDAM Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.A. OPEN 71.67 6000

311 12022076717 BARGE ANUSHKA NITIN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.A. OPEN 70.50 6000

43 12022077182 SWAMIDASANGE KARUNA 

SHEKHAR

Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. OBC 89.00 6000

95 12021046283 BHOSALE SIDDHI RAGHUVIR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. OPEN 86.71 6000

160 12021046581 WAGH GEETA DATTATRAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. OPEN 84.50 6000

222 12022077152 GANDHI SAKSHI NANDAKUMAR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. OPEN 82.83 6000

240 12021046219 RAUT SAMRUDDHI SATYAJIT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. OPEN 82.21 6000

269 12021046596 PATIL GAURI PANDURANG Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. NT(C) 81.67 6000

270 12022077141 SHAHA SEJAL GIRISH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. OPEN 81.67 6000

344 12022077284 PAWAR DNYANESHWARI 

SHIVAJI

Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. OPEN 80.33 6000

372 12022077279 GAVALI SAURABH SHIVLAL Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. SEBC 79.83 6000

373 12022077073 SURWASE VAISHNAVI 

VIJAYKUMAR

Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. OPEN 79.83 6000

374 12022077079 BANKAR MANDAKINI DADASO Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. OBC 79.83 6000

418 12021046313 LALAGE UMA DATTATRAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. NT(C) 79.00 6000

435 12021046642 SHINDE TEJAS KASHINATH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. OPEN 78.71 6000

6 12019223594 UPADHYAY BHAVANA NARENDRA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. SEBC 95.00 10000

68 12020102470 HOLE DHANASHREE SANDIP Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. OBC 89.50 10000

69 12021046965 TIWARI KAJAL NARENDRA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. OPEN 89.42 10000

91 12020102279 SWAMI SHIVLING SOMNATH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. OBC 88.50 10000

113 12021047006 UPADHYAY SAKSHI NARENDRA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. OPEN 87.58 10000

161 12019223728 PATIL SANKET NANASAHEB Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. SEBC 86.50 10000

184 12020102363 DEOKATE SHREYA SUNIL Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. NT(C) 86.00 10000

217 12021045062 GAIKWAD KARTIKEY RAMRAJE Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc.

Computer Science

OPEN 85.25 10000

243 12020102396 KAKADE SANIKA KIRAN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. SEBC 84.70 10000

248 12021046844 TUPE SAMIKSHA SANJAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. SC 84.54 10000

270 12021153500 GHAWATE GITANJALI DATTATRAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. OPEN 84.08 10000

295 12020102468 JAGTAP VAIBHAVI RAMDAS Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. OPEN 83.55 10000

305 12020102332 SHITOLE SHRADHA SHIVAJI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. OPEN 83.40 10000

343 12019223385 GHOLAP ROHIT KANTILAL Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. OPEN 82.78 10000

352 12020102409 DHUMAL PRATIK LAXMAN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. OPEN 82.50 10000

386 12022147241 NAIK SHIVRAJ RAMCHANDRA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. NT(C) 81.83 10000

412 12021045033 DESAI CHAITANYA SATISH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc.

Computer Science

OBC 81.54 10000

452 12022077489 PISAL SANIKA KUMAR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. OPEN 81.00 10000

457 12021045040 JADHAV TEJAS GANPAT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc.

Computer Science

OPEN 80.88 10000

458 12021046815 OWAL NEHA SUDHIR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. OBC 80.83 10000

466 12021045034 JADHAV SHREYAS GANPAT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc.

Computer Science

OBC 80.79 10000

45 12022076139 KHOMANE AKSHAY SUDAM Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A. 

Economics

DT(A) 81.50 8000

117 12022076163 ADAGALE PUJA BHARAT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A. 

Hindi

SC 75.17 8000

127 12021045245 WAGHMARE SIDDHARTH TULSHIDAS Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A. 

Politics

SC 74.88 8000

6 12022241588 SHINDE SHIVANI PANDURANG Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A. 

History

OBC 71.38 8000

3 12021100100 JAGTAP PRADIP DATTATRAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A. Economics SC 73.88 8000

6 12022076162 GHODE SUPRIYA VASANT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A. Hindi SC 73.17 8000

10 12022076161 SATPUTE PALLAVI ANAND Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A. Hindi SC 72.42 8000

74 12021047096 SHINGADE VAISHALI MANSING Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. NT(C) 76.13 8000

112 12021047076 MASKE VAIBHAV MAHADEV Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. OBC 74.00 8000

5 12021202380 DOLAS SAGAR GHANSHYAM Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.A. SC 85.00 1000

6 12021202471 BACHKAR ROHAN TUKARAM Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. NT(C) 84.83 1000

7 12020092872 BORHADE SANIKA GANESH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.B.A. OPEN 83.92 1000

8 12022157094 PAWAR ANIKET KUNDALIK Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. DT(A) 83.67 1000

120 12021047088 THORAT SURAJ DNYANESHWAR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. NT(C) 73.50 8000

4 12021047125 KALE GANESH BALASO Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. NT(C) 69.75 8000

5 12022077675 KOLEKAR ANIKET SANJAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. NT(C) 69.08 8000

6 12021047136 ZANJE SARASWATI VISHNU Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. NT(C) 68.63 8000

8 12022077715 KASHID SHITAL RAMESH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. NT(C) 64.17 8000



36 12022077732 PADKAR PUJA SANTOSH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. OBC 66.83 8000

56 12021047123 GUJARE SAKSHI SANTOSH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Com. OBC 63.00 8000

17 12021045612 SALUNKHE DIPALI JAGANNATH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Physics OBC 90.17 16000

34 12022076471 BAGADE KRUSHNA BHARAT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A./M.Sc.

Statistics

SBC 87.83 16000

44 12022076342 VYAVAHARE NIKITA BALASAHEB Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Mathematics OBC 87.17 16000

58 12022076417 DEOKATE SAHIL BALASAHEB Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Organic 

Chemistry

DT(A) 85.94 16000

82 12019222352 MULANI AYSHA AKABAR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 MA./M.Sc.

Geography

OBC 84.25 16000

10 12022155882 SONAWANE NAYANA KISHOR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Botany OBC 80.52 16000

54 12022076427 SHAIKH SHAHEEN MOINUDDIN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Zoology OBC 78.67 16000

11 12022076440 DUPARGUDE MAKARAND SANJAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A./M.Sc.

Statistics

SC 77.39 16000

16 12022076278 KAMBLE PRATIKSHA DAYANAND Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Botany SC 76.52 16000

17 12022076282 DHADCHIRE PRERANA BHAGWAN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Botany SC 76.12 16000

18 12022076412 LONDHE VARSHARANI AJINATH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Organic 

Chemistry

SC 76.12 16000

23 12022076429 GAIKWAD TANISHKA SATISH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Zoology SC 74.72 16000

38 12022076416 GAIKWAD ROHIT NAGNATH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Organic 

Chemistry

SC 70.97 16000

8 12021045325 GAIKWAD UMA SHRIRAM Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Botany ST 73.33 16000

29 12021046391 PHALKE SANIYA VITTHAL Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. SBC 84.86 6000

93 12022077135 LODADE PAYAL MAHADEV Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. NT(C) 79.33 6000

98 12022077245 DEVADE ALISHA NITIN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. NT(C) 79.17 6000

111 12021046370 KALE PUJA HANUMANT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. NT(C) 78.57 6000

113 12022076933 LONKAR JYOTI SURYAKANT Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. OBC 78.50 6000

171 12022076987 WAGHMARE ABHIJIT SHIVAJI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. SC 75.50 6000

182 12022076938 KHANDALE ANJALI KUNDALIK Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. SC 75.17 6000

217 12021046261 MANE PRIYA BHIMA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. DT(A) 73.29 6000

6 12021046235 KOKARE AVISHKAR YUVRAJ Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. NT(C) 69.79 6000

9 12021046719 DHAYGUDE SANDESH SANJAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. NT(C) 68.50 6000

23 12020101835 ZAGADE KAJAL KASHINATH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Com. OBC 70.92 6000

110 12020102353 THORAT TRUPTI NANASO Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. NT(C) 83.40 10000

138 12020102250 ZENDE VINAY RAJENDRA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. SC 82.33 10000

223 12020102190 WAGH ANIKET SURESHRAO Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. NT(D) 79.55 10000

9 12020102402 JADHAV RESHMA RAJENDRA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. DT(A) 68.50 10000

2 12021046927 TAKALE SHIVANI SHANKAR Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. NT(C) 78.79 10000

12 12020102437 ATOLE MONALI SATISH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. NT(C) 77.70 10000

27 12021046959 GORAVE VIJAY SANJAY Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. SC 73.42 10000

32 12020102514 KATE HARSHVARDHAN KALYAN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.Sc. SC 72.85 10000

53 12020101200 VIDHATE AMOL MARUTI Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 B.A. SC 60.83 6000

2 12021045274 THORAT PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Analytical 

Chemistry

OPEN 85.83 1000

3 12022155838 SUPEKAR MANJALI ARJUN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A. History OPEN 85.24 1000

4 12022155840 RATHOD DIVYA SUBHASH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A. History DT(A) 80.40 1000

5 12020146046 BANDGAR PRATIMA BALASO Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.Sc. Mathematics NT(C) 79.83 1000

17 12022155845 RANMARE RAMESH ARJUN Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A. History NT(C) 61.25 1000

19 12022155834 RATHOD MAHESH SUBHASH Anekant Education Society Tuljaram Chaturchand College Addr: Baramati Tal: Baramati Dist: Pune Pincode: 413102 M.A. History DT(A) 58.40 1000

Total Amount 1543000


